Evaluates: MAX6078AMAX6078 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX6078 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested circuit board for evaluating the MAX6078 family
of low-power, low-noise, low-drift voltage references. The
EV kit features footprints for both 6-bump WLP and 8-pin
TDFN-EP surface-mount packages to evaluate any part
in the reference family. These references operate from a

PART TYPE
MAX6078EVKIT# EV KIT
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated  │  3www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX6078AMAX6078 Evaluation Kit
MAX6078 EV Kit Bill of Materials
ITEM REF_DES DNI/DNP QTY MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION
1 C1, C6 — 2
GRM188R71E105KA12;
CGA3E1X7R1E105K;
TMK107B7105KA;
06033C105KAT2A;
GCM188R71E105KA64
MURATA;TDK;
TAIYO YUDEN;
AVX;MURATA
1UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 1µF; 25V;
TOL = 10%; TG = -55°C TO +125°C; TC = X7R
2 C2, C4, C7, C9 — 4 C1608X7R1E104K080AA TDK 0.1UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.1µF; 25V; TOL = 10%;
MODEL = C SERIES; TG = -55°C TO +125°C; TC = X7R
3 C3, C8 — 2 GRM188R71E103KA01 MURATA 0.01UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.01µF; 25V; TOL = 10%;
TG = -55°C TO +125°C
4 EN1, EN2, IN1, IN2 — 4 5010 KEYSTONE N/A TEST POINT; PIN DIA = 0.125IN; TOTAL LENGTH = 0.445IN;
BOARD HOLE = 0.063IN; RED; PHOSPHOR BRONZE WIRE SIL;
5 GND1-GND6 — 6 5011 KEYSTONE N/A
TEST POINT; PIN DIA = 0.125IN; TOTAL LENGTH = 0.445IN;
BOARD HOLE = 0.063IN; BLACK;
PHOSPHOR BRONZE WIRE SILVER PLATE FINISH;
6 J1, J3 — 2 PEC03SAAN SULLINS PEC03SAAN CONNECTOR; MALE; THROUGH HOLE; BREAKAWAY; STRAIGHT; 3PINS
7 J2, J4 — 2 PEC02SAAN SULLINS PEC02SAAN CONNECTOR; MALE; THROUGH HOLE; BREAKAWAY; STRAIGHT; 2PINS
8 MH1-MH4 — 4 9032 KEYSTONE 9032 MACHINE FABRICATED; ROUND-THRU HOLE SPACER;
NO THREAD; M3.5; 5/8IN; NYLON
9 OUTF1, OUTF2 — 2 5013 KEYSTONE N/A TEST POINT; PIN DIA = 0.125IN; TOTAL LENGTH = 0.445IN; BOARD HOLE = 0.063IN;
ORANGE; PHOSPHOR BRONZE WIRE SILVER PLATE FINISH;
10 OUTS1, OUTS2 — 2 5012 KEYSTONE N/A TEST POINT; PIN DIA = 0.125IN; TOTAL LENGTH = 0.445IN; BOARD HOLE = 0.063IN;
WHITE; PHOSPHOR BRONZE WIRE SILVER PLATE FINISH;
11 R1, R2 — 2
CRCW06030000ZS;
MCR03EZPJ000;
ERJ-3GEY0R00
VISHAY DALE;ROHM;
PANASONIC 0 RESISTOR; 0603; 0Ω; 0%; JUMPER; 0.10W; THICK FILM
12 SU1, SU2 — 2 S1100-B;SX1100-B;
STC02SYAN
KYCON;KYCON;
SULLINS ELECTRONICS
CORP.
SX1100-B TEST POINT; JUMPER; STR; TOTAL LENGTH = 0.24IN; BLACK;
INSULATION = PBT;PHOSPHOR BRONZE CONTACT = GOLD PLATED
13 U1 — 1 MAX6078AMWT25+ MAXIM MAX6078AMWT25+ EVKIT PART-IC; MAX6078AMWT25+; PACKAGE OUTLINE DRAWING: 21-100365;
PACKAGE LAND PATTERN: USE APPLICATION NOTE 1981
14 U2 * * MAX6078AMTA25+ MAXIM MAX6078AMTA25+ EVKIT PART-IC; MAX6078AMTA25+; PACKAGE OUTLINE DRAWING: 21-0174;
PACKAGE LAND PATTERN: 90-0091
15 PCB — 1 MAX6078 MAXIM PCB PCB:MAX6078
16 C5, C10 DNP 0 GRM21BR71C475KA73;
0805YC475KAT2A MURATA;AVX 4.7UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0805); CERAMIC CHIP; 4.7µF; 16V; TOL = 10%;